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District Legal Services Authority: 

1

46 Female M A,
 LLB

KAR-3335/20
06  29-09-2006 9844530401 -- advocatejayalaxmi@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

2

48 Male B.Com.,
 LLB

KAR-694/201
9 12-04-2019 9741434799 --  sid-partha@rediffmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

3

41 Female B A,
 LLB

KAR-1742/20
17  22-09-2017 8884834156 --  sreelakshmimallesh528@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

4

66 Male BA, LLB,
 LLM

KAR-146/200
1 02-02-2001 9591710333 --  anjaneyaguruji@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

5

39 Female B.A.,
 LL.B

KAR-1089/20
05 10-06-2005 7975052921

 9844582588 --  udayaravi42@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

6

48 Male B.A.,
 LL.B

KAR-1471/20
21 05-03-2021 8310695906 -- basavarajagk1977@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

7

42 Female BAL.,
 LL.B

KAR-830/200
7  13-04-2007 8123558821

 9060215222 -- vasanthammats.2@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

8

52 Male B.Com.,
 LL.B

KAR-1889/20
01,  10-08-2001. 9448442720 --  dastagirm.974@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

9

58 Female B A
 LLB

KAR-1503/19
93  17-12-1993 --  manjulabv48@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere
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Jayalaxmi
 D/o Channabasappa
Chatter,
 R/o #609, A Block, 2nd
Stage,
 SPS Nagara, Davangere.
Siddarth N.H
 S/o Hanumanthaiah N.B
 R/o #2455/3,
 Near Shivaleela Scaning
center,
 M.C.C A Block,
Davangere

Sreelakshmi N
 W/o Mallesh,
 R/o #1675/26,
Ranganatha
 Badavane, Vidhya Nagar,
 Davangere.
Anjaneya N M
 S/o Murteppa,
 R/o Neelanahalli,
 Halebathi Post,
 Davangere Taluk &
District
Shantha D
 W/o Ravi Kumar.S
 R/o 1st Stage,
 Near K.T.J Nagar Police
Station,
 Lenin Nagara, Davangere
Basavaraj G
 S/o Late Govindappa,
 R/o Kyarakatti Village,
 Harapanahalli Taluk,
 Davangere Taluk
Vasanthamma T S
 W/o Veera Babu K.,
 R/o #586, Doddabathi,
 Davangere Taluk &
Distrcit.
Mohammed Dastagir M I
 S/o Late Mohammed
Ismail.,
 R/o #1314/2, 2nd Main,
 7th Cross, KTJ Nagara,
Davangere.

Manjula B V
 W/o Latge P.Kotrappa,
 R/o 2nd Main, 14th
Cross,
 Vinobha Nagar,
Davangere

Mobile No.
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10

69 Male BE,
  LLB

KAR
1077/2021  19-02-2021 9341014133 -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

11

55 Female B.Com.,
 LLB

KAR-4856/19
99  27-11-1999 8951601859 -- brathiadvdvg@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

12

46 Male B A,
 LL.B

KAR1255/20
08 11-07-2008 9964399644 -- vinaydixit64876@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

13

53 Female B.A
 LLB

KAR
1688/2019 9632826048 --  vjothi072@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

14

31 Male B.Com.,
 LL.B

KAR
916/2006  24/03/2006 7829636630 --  karibasappak.k@1997gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

15

46 Female B.A
 LL.B

KAR-4474/19
99  25-09-1999 9743701092 -- vani.subhash1979@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

16

47 Male B.Com.,
 LLB

KAR-3372/20
10 21-10-2010 9844058684 --  shankar.ds.1977@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

17

50 Male B.A
 LLB

KAR2867-201
0  17-09-2010 9964414212 -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

18

35 Female BAL.,
 LLB, LLM

KAR-2557/20
01 07-09-2001 9945298523 -- sabreentaj18@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

19

43 Male B.Com.,
 LLB

KAR-2998/20
21 08-10-2021 -- madhuchandranadakari@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

Dayanand Nadigar
 S/o Hanumantha Rao,
 R/o 4th Cross,
Bhagathsing Nagar,
Davangere
Bharathi R
 W/o Eranna Hinchigere,
 R/o #2054/2, 4th Main,
SS Layout,
 B Block, Near Saptagiri
School, Davangere

Vinay K Dixit
 S/o Krishna Murthy
Dixit,
 R/o #320 Dixit House,
Dixit Street,
  K.B Extension,
Davangere.
Joythi Lakshmi B T
 W/o Late Venkatesh,
 R/o #901, 2nd Main, 4th
Cross, S.Nijalingappa
Layout, Davangere
Karibasappa K K
 S/o Kotresha K,
 R/o Hosakere Village,
 Jagaluru Taluk,
 Davangere District.
Vani B C
 W/o H.R Subhash,
 R/o #3452/1, 2nd Main,
6th Cross,
 M.C.C B Block, Near
Gundi School,
 Davangere.
Shivashankarappa D S
 S/o Siddappa.D
 R/o #289, B Block, 9th
Cross,
 Forest Office Road,
Devaraj Urs Layout,
Davangere

P Mahesh,
 S/o Peekya Naik,
 R/o Chattobanahalli,
Kurki Post, Davangere
Taluk and District.
Sabreen Taj B K
 W/o Afroz Khan,
 R/o #2nd Main, 2nd
Cross,
 Vidyanagara B Block,
 Harihara, Davangere
Dist.
Madhuchandra N
 S/o Nagappa,
 R/o Neelanahalli,
Doddabathi Post,
Davangere Taluk and
District.

Mobile No.
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20

48 Male B.A.L,
 LLB

KAR-2523/20
03 05-09-2003 8792636093 -- thippeswami1977@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

21

44 Female B.A
 LLB

KAR-1992/20
14  14-11-2014 9901716378 --  hoovvikailasad@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

22

43 Male B.A B.ed,
 LLB

KAR-2828/20
10  17-09-2010 7019310634

 9482797299 -- prashantha.sp@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

23

34 Male B.com,
 MBA LLB

KAR-243/202
0  13-03-2020 8073157835 -- advocateyvbhat@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

24

41 Female B.com,
 LLB

KAR-2071/20
11  23-09-2011 9945555486 -- shwetha.harish17@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

25

41 Male B A,
 LLB

KAR3559/08  21-11-2008 9611114199 -- narendrababu685@gmail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Davangere

26

48 Male BA. LL.B KAR/2841/20
04 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA Harihara

27

42 Male BA, BED, LL.B KAR-3969/20
06 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA Harihara

28

43 Male MA, BED, LL.B KAR-3765/20
07 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA Harihara

Thippeswamy S
 S/o Sadashivappa,
 R/o #876, 1st Main,
17th Cross,
Vinobhanagar, Davangere
Huvamma H K
 D/o Karibasappa
Halageri
 R/o Mallikarjuna
Extension,
 Amaravathi Post,
Hairhara Taluk,
 Davangere District.
Prashantha P S
 S/o Suresh Anjaneya
Phatige,
 R/o #267/2, Jubli Well
Road,
 Behind Vittal Temple,
Davangere.
Vadiraja Bhat Y
 S/o Venkataramana
Bhat,
 R/o #1013, SPS Nagara,
'B' Stage,
  Davangere-577006.
Shwetha S H
 D/o Srikantaiah
 R/o #2939/30, 7th
Main,
 16th Cross, Kuvempu
Nagar,
 Davangere.
Narendra Babu N
 S/o G Narayana Rao,
 R/o 343, 2nd Main, 4th
Cross,
 "B" Block, Devaraj Urs
Extention,
 Near Ambabavani
Choutry,
 Davangere

TLSC: HARIHARA
Sri.Nagappa @Nagraja.M
 S/o Mariyappa A.K
#248AK Colony
Bhavuvalli, Harihara
Taluk Davangere District
Sri.Ananda N.
 S/o Anjaneya
N.Kumablur post,
Harihara Taluk,
Davangere District
Sri.Chandrachari K.
 S/o Poorvachari Camp
Main Road Kamalapura,
Harihara Taluk,
Davangere District

9743920549

9538672405

9980231289

nagarajm612@gmail.com

anandav1982@gmail.com

Chandru.k63@gmail.com
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29

49 Female B.com, LL>B
MBA

KAR-2305/20
00 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA Harihara

30

45 Female BA, LL.B KAR-2921/20
04 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA Harihara

31

46 Male BA, LL.B KAR-3289/20
08 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA Harihara

32

45 Male B.Com. LL.B KAR-881/200
4 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Honnali

33

45 Male BA. LL.B KAR-2256/20
11 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Honnali

34

32 Male BA.LL.B KAR-851/202
0 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Honnali

35

38 Male BA, B.ED, MA,
M.Phil, LL.B

KAR-118/202
1 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Honnali

36

28 Male BA, LL.B KAR-4140/20
21 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Honnali

37

52 Female BA, LL.B KAR-531/200
3 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Honnali

38

35 Male BA, LL.B KAR-1032/20
19 -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Honnali

Smt.Lohita V
 W/o H.U chandrashekar
 C/o H Ujjappa, #294,
Amaravathi, Harihara,
Davangere District
Smt.Chetana K.S
 W/o Anand Kumar B,
lalitha Sadana, 2nd
Cross, C Block, 60 feet
Road, Near Government
Hospital, Harihara
Davangere District
Sri.Lokesha A
 S/o Anjanappa
 R/o Kondajji Village,
Harihara Taluk,
Davangere District

TLSC: HONNALI
G.M Thimmappa Patel
 R/o Honnali Town,
 Honnali Tq,
 Davagere District
K.M Haladappa
 R/o Honnali Town,
 Honnali Taluk,
 Davanger District
Dhanaraj H,
 R/o Ujjanipura Village,
Beeragondanahalli Post,
 Honnali Tq,
 Davangere Districrt.
Ravi Naik L.D
 R/o Gantapura Village,
 Honnali Tq, Davangere
District
Nagaraja S.
 R/o Reralagoundi
Village,
 Honnali Tq,
 Davangere District
Manjula T.R
 R/o Kalkeri Honnali
Town and Tq, Davangere
District.
Ajith V
 R/o Hosahalli Village, at
post
 Honnali Tq,
 Davangere District

TLSC: JAGALURU

8310578515

9986187384

9980472516

lohitashekar@gmail.com

chetanagouri@gmail.com

lokeshadvocate45@gmail.com

7676107876 -

7795780057
mkhadvocatehnl@gmail.co

m

9743471925
dhanarajdhanuh@gmail.co

m

9164505924
harshaknaik333@gmail.co

m

8088762900 -

9663598510 mmadvhnl@gmail.com

9535828005 vajithgowda@gmail.com
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39
52 Male BA, LL.B KAR-630/200

3 -- -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Jagaluru

40

44 Male BA, LL.B KAR-1332/20
06 -- shivakumaramg2016@g mail.com 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Jagaluru

41
48 Male BA, LL.B KAR-3657/20

05 -- -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Jagaluru

42

45 Male BA, LL.B KAR-1301/20
08 -- -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Jagaluru

43
42 Male BA, PGBCA,LL,

B.LL.M
KAR-2980/20

09 -- -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Jagaluru

44

38 Male BA, LL.B KAR-2488/20
15 -- -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Jagaluru

45

34 Male BA, (MA)LL.B KAR-100/202
0 -- -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Jagaluru

46

30 Female BA, LL.B KAR-1668/20
21 -- -- -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Jagaluru

47

-- 9844409602 -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Channagiri

48
-- 9449170895 -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Channagiri

-- 7624948207 -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Channagiri

-- 9591660283 -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Channagiri

-- 9686583505 -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Channagiri

-- 9901771679 -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Channagiri

-- 9036425506 -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Channagiri

-- 9916878082 -- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSA, Channagiri

H.P Mallikarjuna
 S/o H.P Doddaveerappa,
Ramalaya Road, Jagaluru
M.G Shivakumar
 S/o Gurushanthappa
M.G Medikerenahalli
Village
 Jagaluru Tq.
T.Sannaobaiah
 S/o Thimmaiah,
 Jagaluru Town
M.V Srinivasa
 S/o Veerappa M.A
Medikerenahalli Village
 Jagaluru Tq
H.Hanumanthappa
 S/o Hanumanthappa,
 Jagaluru Town.
Thippeshwamy M.H
 S/o Hanumanthappa
M.B
 R/o Marenahalli Village,
 Jagaluru Tq.
G.T Mahanthesha
 S/o Thippeswamy G.
Gopagondanahalli
Village,
 Jagaluru Tq.
Jyothi N
 W/o Gowda JMD,
 R/o Opposite Durgamma
Temple, Jagaluru Town

TLSC: CHANNAGIRI

9353528064

9972403940

8618153179

9945202484

8073944586

9901119804

9844434854

6360544059

--

49

50

51

52

53

54

Sri G.S
Veerabhadrappa R/o
Channagiri
Tq,Davangere District.
Sri Babujan.R R/o
Channagiri
Tq,Davangere District.
Sri Rudrappa S.R R/o
Channagiri
Tq,Davangere District.
Sri K.Basappa R/o
Channagiri
Tq,Davangere District.
Sri Ningaraj B.S R/o
Channagiri
Tq,Davangere District.
Sri H.Mohan R/o
Channagiri
Tq,Davangere District.
Smt Prathibha K.S
 R/o Channagiri
Tq,Davangere District.
Sri Hanumantha
Naik.G R/o Channagiri
Tq,
 Davangere District

56 Male LLB KAR
1554/1999

51 Male BA, LLB KAR
2021/2000

53 Male BA, LLB KAR
7152/1998

52 Male MA, LLB KAR
2777/2001

44 Male BA, LLB KAR
3989/2005

45 Male MA, LLB KAR
3367/2006

48 Female B.Com, LLB KAR
558/2001

36 Male BA, B.Ed, LLB KAR
1159/2018

veerabhadrappags.1967@gmail.com

babuja r babujan@gmail.com

rudrapparudrappa380@gmail.com

kbasapa776@gmail.com

ningarajbs505@gmail.com

monihmonim2@gmail.com

p18757333@gmail.com

hanumanthanaikghanumanthanaik@gmail.c


